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This document is designed as a guide for students planning their course selection and is only a suggested schedule. Actual course

Milligan University

selections should be made with the advice and consent of the academic advisor. While accurately portraying the information

contained in the University Catalog, this form is not considered a legal substitute for that document. Students should become

familiar with the Catalog in effect at the time in which they enter Milligan.

FALLSEMESTER 1

COURSE TITLE

BIBL 123 Old Testament Survey

HUMN 101 Ancient & Medieval Cultures
MLGN 100 Intro to College & Service
EXSC101 Fitness for Life

ECON 201 Principles of Macroeconomics

IS 175 or 285 Computer Apps or Advanced Excel

TOTAL CREDITS

CREDITS
3
4
0.5
1
3
3

FALL SEMESTER 2

COURSE TITLE

HUMN 201 18th & 19th Cty Cultures

COMP 211 Found. of Analytical Composition
ACCT 211 Intro to Accounting |

MATH 211 Calculus |

Minor and/or electives

TOTAL CREDITS

CREDITS
4

w B W Ww

17

FALL SEMESTER 3

COURSE TITLE
ECON 311 Intermediate Macroeconomics
MATH 307 Linear Algebra

Lab Science

Minor and/or electives

TOTAL CREDITS

CREDITS
3

3
4
6

16

FALLSEMESTER 4

COURSE TITLE

BIBL 471 Christ & Culture
ECON 403 Money and Banking
ECON 301 Corporate Finance

Minor and/or electives

TOTAL CREDITS

CREDITS
3

3
3
8

17

SPRING SEMESTER 1

CREDITS

COURSE TITLE

BIBL 124 New Testament Survey

HUMN 102 Renaissance & Early Modern

COMP 111 Rhetorical Composition

COMM 102 Speech Communication

ECON 202 Principles of Microeconomics
TOTAL CREDITS

SPRING SEMESTER 2

CREDITS

COURSE TITLE
HUMN 202 Cultures of 20th & 21st Cty Cultures
MLGN 200 Intro to Calling & Career
ACCT 212 Intro to Accounting |1
MATH 213 Statistics
MATH 212 Calculus 11
TOTAL CREDITS

SPRING SEMESTER 3

CREDITS

COURSE TITLE
ECON 312 Intermediate Microeconomics
Lab Science

Minor and/or electives

TOTAL CREDITS

SPRING SEMESTER 4

CREDITS

COURSE TITLE
ECON 402 Econometrics
ECON 460 History of Economic Thought

Economics electives 300 or 400 level
Ethnic studies course
Minor and/or electives

TOTAL CREDITS
MINIMUM 128 NEEDED FOR GRAD

Courses in red font are not required for major, but strongly recommended for students intending to pursue graduate school in economics.
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